
Jindal Vidya Mandir ,Vidyanagar 

CCA Events Date Sheet-2024-25 

Sl no Category Month 
Date of 

competition 
Day Event 

1 I - II 

April 

__ __ Nil 

2 III - IV __ __ Nil 

6 I -V 04-08-2024 Monday House Meeting 

5 I - XII 16/04/2024 Tuesday Special Assembly 

3 VI -VIII 20/04/2024 Saturday Declamation on Global issues 

4 IX - XII 20/04/2024 Saturday Essay writing contest 

7 I - II 

June 

15/06/2024 Saturday Yoga Competition 

8 III - IV 15/06/2024 Saturday Yoga Competition 

9 VI -VIII 15/06/2024 Saturday JVM  Speechifiers 

10 IX - XII 15/06/2024 Saturday JVM  Speechifiers 

11 I - XII 22/06/2024 Saturday Special Assembly 

12 VI -XII 22/06/2024 Saturday Bulletin board display 

15 VI -VIII 

July 

19/07/2024 Friday Quiz Contest 

16 IX - XII 19/07/2024 Friday Quiz Contest 

18 VI -XII 23/07/2024 Tuesday Bulletin board display 

17 I - XII 26/07/2024 Friday Special Assembly 

13 I - II 27-07-2024 Saturday Shapes Collage 

14 III - IV 27-07-2024 Saturday Elocution 

19 I - V 30/07/2024 Tuesday House Meeting 

20 VI - VIII 31/07/2024 Wednesday House Meeting 



 

25 I - XII 

August 

08-08-2024 Thursday Special Assembly 

21 I - II 12/ 08/2024 Monday Patriotic Skit 

26 VI -XII 20/8/2024 Tuesday Bulletin board display 

22 III - IV 24/ 08/ 2024 Saturday Patriotic Skit 

23 VI -VIII 24/08/2024 Saturday English Patriotic Drama 

24 IX - XII 24/08/2024 Saturday Pantomime/Mime show 

32 VI -XII 

October 

16/10/2024 Wednesday Bulletin board display 

29 VI -VIII 19/10/2024 Saturday Affiche(poster) 

30 IX - XII 19/10/2024 Saturday Anime/Manga 

27 I - II 26/ 10/ 2024 Saturday Look and Frame 

28 III - IV 26/10/2024 Saturday Solo Dance Competition 

31 I - XII 28/10/24 Monday Bulletin board display 

35 VI -VIII 

November 

16/11/2024 Saturday Musical Concert 

36 IX - XII 16/11/2024 Saturday 
The JVM Fashion Week/Fashion 

Show 

33 I - II 29/ 11/2024 Friday Quiz Competition 

34 III - IV 29/11/2024 Friday Quiz Competition 


